
Championnat LNACO VTT'O MD
SOUSTONS 26.2.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Philippe VRILLAC
8607NA Poitiers CO
Circuit : C
Distance : 6610m
Temps : 1:24:32 (12'47"/km)

21/38 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Laurent GUIBERT 0:47:43
2. Bernard BIBES 0:54:47
3. Marylou BERTRAND 0:57:36

1. 60 00:08:37 216m 39'54"/km
2. 61 00:02:55 00:11:32 264m 11'03"/km
3. 62 00:04:48 00:16:20 657m 7'18"/km
4. 34 00:07:01 00:23:21 642m 10'56"/km
5. 63 00:03:02 00:26:23 385m 7'53"/km
6. 64 00:06:05 00:32:28 397m 15'19"/km
7. 65 00:07:11 00:39:39 294m 24'26"/km
8. 37 00:09:09 00:48:48 380m 24'05"/km
9. 67 00:10:18 00:59:06 634m 16'15"/km

10. 44 00:02:30 01:01:36 148m 16'54"/km
11. 57 00:01:28 01:03:04 143m 10'15"/km
12. 66 00:05:36 01:08:40 909m 6'10"/km
13. 47 00:05:49 01:14:29 568m 10'14"/km
14. 72 00:06:11 01:20:40 378m 16'21"/km
15. 49 00:02:38 01:23:18 305m 8'38"/km
16. 255 00:00:51 01:24:09 174m 4'53"/km
17. 999 00:00:23 01:24:32 114m 3'22"/km
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